
An exclusive collection to be bathed with character.
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TIMELESS DESIGN
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DECOR
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Timeless design

DECOR 1
Timeless design

DECOR 2

LUCENA BATH
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Timeless design

DECOR 3
Timeless design

DECOR 4
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Timeless design

DECOR 5

Timeless design

DECOR 6 

LUCENA BATH



B-Ada BlackAvioCenizaCotton
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DECOR

COLLECTION DECOR

24

32

40

2DR.

2DR.

2DR.

Width
Depth 18

Depth 11  
Tall unit 

14

14

1D. 

1D. 

22

48

28

88982 88983 88984 88985 88986

  SKU#SKU# SKU# SKU#

24

32

40

2DR.

2DR.

2DR.

Width
Depth 18

Depth 11  
Tall unit 

14

14

1D. 

1D. 

COLLECTION DECOR-TIRADOR

88467

88472

88477

88482

88487

88468

88473

88478

88483

88488

88469

88474

88479

88484

88489

88470

88475

88480

88485

88490

88471

88476

88481

88486

88491

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

82501

82508

82515

SKU#

82522

82529

SKU#

B-Ada BlackAvioCenizaCotton (Elegir color)

 
(Combina)

88492

88497

88502

88507

88512

88493

88498

88503

88508

88513

88494

88499

88504

88509

88514

88495

88500

88505

88510

88515

88496

88501

88506

88511

88516

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

84253

84260

84267

SKU#

84274

84281

SKU#

(Elegir color)

 
(Combina)

Needle
Legs

2 units

13

2 2

DECOR MIRROR

88542

88547

88552

88543

88548

88553

88544

88549

88554

88545

88550

88555

88546

88551

88556

SKU# SKU#SKU# SKU# SKU#

24

32

40

Mirror

31

22

48

28

3 shelves

B-Ada BlackAvioCenizaCotton

B-Ada BlackAvioCenizaCotton

D
E
C
O
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1 shelf  Reversible

3 shelves 

1 shelf  

70868

70869

70870

70871

70872

70873

70874

70875

70876

70877

70878

70879

70880

70881

70882

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

GriggioMusgoNavy

70898

70899

70900

70901

70902

70903

70904

70905

70906

70907

70908

70909

70910

70911

70912

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

70913

70914

70915

70916

70917

70918

70919

70920

70921

SKU# SKU# SKU#

GriggioMusgoNavy

GriggioMusgoNavy

GriggioMusgoNavy

70922 70923 70924

SKU# SKU# SKU#

Depth 18

24

32

40

48

Top Colors

6

87435

87436

87437

87438

87341

87342

87343

87344

88451

88453

88455

88457

SKU# SKU#SKU#SKU#

87430

87431

87432

87433

Mineral marble

Depth 18 SKU#

24

32

40

48

88463

88464

88465

88466

Top Idole

6

Niagara

MDF Waterproof

B-Ada Ceniza Black Navy

SKU# SKU#

Musgo Griggio

87425

87426

87427

87428

70317

70318

70319

70320

71044

71045

71046

71047

SKU#

Valenti

Depth 18

24

32

40

48

COMPATECH

SKU# SKU#SKU#SKU#

71050

71051

71052

71053

71055

71056

71057

71058

71065

71066

71067

71068

71070

71071

71072

71073

B-Ada MusgoNavyCeniza

71085

71086

71087

71088

SKU#

Griggio

5

HDF Compatech

71080

71081

71082

71083

SKU#

Cotton

SKU#

71060

71061

71062

71063

Avio

71075

71076

71077

71078

SKU#

Black

88376

88377

88378

88379

SKU#

Cotton

SKU#

Avio

87346

87421

87422

87423

*Medium density fibreboard waterproof

*High density fibreboard waterproof

LUCENA BATH

1347.00

1472.00

1599.00

List Price

1026.00

719.00

List Price

1347.00

1472.00

1599.00

List Price

1026.00

719.00

List Price

B-Ada BlackAvioCenizaCotton GriggioMusgoNavy

 

Tall unit
86476 861AN 86478 86133 86477

SKU# SKU#SKU# SKU# SKU#

861AT 861ZZ 86135

SKU# SKU# SKU#

115.00

List Price

Handles

Vanity
96188 961AN 961AQ 96133 96147 961ZZ 961AT 96135

322.00

370.00

416.00

List Price

SKU#

160.00

List Price

164.00

232.50

308.75

340.00

List Price

255.00

323.00

395.00

458.00

List Price

358.00

440.00

532.00

695.00

List Price

COLLECTION DECOR-CRISTAL

24

32

40

2DR.

2DR.

2DR.

Width
Depth 18

Depth 11
Tall unit 

14

14

1D. 

1D. 

88517

88522

88527

88532

88537

88518

88523

88528

88533

88538

88519

88524

88529

88534

88539

88520

88525

88530

88535

88540

88521

88526

88531

88536

88541

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

84304

84311

84318

SKU#

84325

84332

SKU#

(Elegir color)

 
(Combina)

22

48

28

B-Ada BlackAvioCenizaCotton

3 shelves

1 shelf  

70883

70884

70885

70886

70887

70888

70889

70890

70891

70892

70893

70894

70895

70896

70897

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

GriggioMusgoNavy

1347.00

1472.00

1599.00

List Price

1026.00

719.00

List Price

*For custom combination do as follows: use the custom model number per size - add the color of the vanity  / than the color of the drawer fronts
Ex. 82501 - White/Black

*For custom combination do as follows: use the custom model number per size - add the color of the vanity  / than the color of the drawer fronts
Ex. 82501 - White/Black

*For custom combination do as follows: use the custom model number per size - add the color of the vanity  / than the color of the drawer fronts
Ex. 82501 - White/Black

69.00
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DECOR

24
32
40
48 Double Sink 

80021
80022
80077
80047

FLAT SKU#Ceramic

18

83804
83805
83806
83808

ADA SKU#

18

WASHBASIN

HASVIK

81678
81679
81680
81684

SKU#
 Mineral marble

18

18

18

 Mineral marble

Glass
24
32
40
48 Double Sink

80116
80117
80125
80126

80124
80110
80107
80108

ÓPTICO white

ÓPTICO black

SKU#

SKU#

White BlackFinishes

18

18

D
E
C
O
R

KEY FEATURES

Push-to-open system

Metallic drawerSoft-close drawers Full-extraction drawerSoft-close doors

Chrome handle

B-Ada Avio Ceniza CottonNavy BlackMusgo Griggio

Matt lacquered

Solid surface

87434 87439 88461 8742488012

SKU# SKU#SKU# SKU#SKU#

B-Ada Ceniza Cotton Black Avio

COLORS

Ceramic

87429 7032287345

SKU#SKU#SKU#

Navy Musgo Griggio

 Mineral marble

18
24
32
40
48 Double Sink

88974
88975
88976
88977

B-Ada AvioCeniza MusgoNavy Griggio Cotton

83740
83742
83744
85667

83741
83743
83745
85668

85661
85663
85665
85669

71157
71158
71159
71160

83747
83734
83737
83748

85725
85726
85727
85728

Black

71161
71162
71163
7116424-32-40 48

NANTES  

LUCENA BATH

Bowl’s depth: 7" / Basin’s thickness: 0.7" / Bowl’s width: 18"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 

Bowl’s depth: 7" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 

List Price

232.90
269.50
385.90
734.50

24
32
40
48 Double Sink 

315.00
389.00
557.00
946.00

List Price

24
32
40
48 Double Sink 

612.50
788.00
854.00

1221.00

Bowl’s depth: 5.6" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6" / Bowl’s width: 18.9" / Bowl’s width: 22.8"
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks 

24
32
40
48 Double Sink

88968
84553
84554
84556

SLIM graphite

683.00
805.00
980.00

1600.00

SKU# List Price

Bowl’s depth: 4.7" / Basin’s thickness: 1"
Bowl’s width: 19.7" (for washbasin 24-32-40-48) / 17.7" (for washbasin 48 Double Sink)
Widespread add a -3 (Example 80021-3) list price is +$50 per single sink and +$100 for Double Sinks

736.00
793.00

1005.00
1404.00

List Price

498.00
534.00
627.00
923.00

List Price

24
32
40
48 Double Sink

498.00
534.00
627.00
923.00

List Price

Bowl’s depth: 5.6" / Basin’s thickness: 0.6" / Bowl’s width: 18.1" 

Iria 18.1x14.2x5.1
Essence 18.9x13.4x5.1

80847
80848

SKU#

410.00
452.00

Garbo 16.9Øx5.9
Garbo Black 16.9Øx5.9
Color Glossy white 14.6Øx4.7

80354
81722
70310

359.00
359.00
359.00

List Price

14.6Øx4.7 443.50

List Price

Assen 15.7Øx5.5
Artic 18.9x12.6x4.9
Quadro 18.9x12.6x5.1

70311
70313
70312

SKU#

702.00
722.00
766.00

List Price

SKU# SKU# SKU# SKU# SKU# SKU# SKU# SKU#


